BII-FS15U-0123(2330) V3
FS15U120PB & FS15U240PB  SERIES -
15 AMP PUMP UP FLOAT SWITCHES
The FS15U120PB and FS15U240PB Series Pump Switches are used to
turn a pump on with liquid level falling. The contacts are normally closed
(NC) for filling tank applications.  Contacts are closed while the switch is
hanging down and will open on a rising liquid level.
This product can be used for a variety of applications, including but not

a variety of applications to empty/fill a tank or use as
high/low level alarms.
Normally Closed (Pump Up):
Pump Switch / Top Float = Start/Stop Pump
Control Switch / Bottom Float = Low Alarm
EMPTY TANK
(normally closed
example)
2.6"
4.8"
Control Switch
“Low Alarm”
Pump Switch
Part No. Model No. Cable Length
Wide angle; 15 Amps, 120VAC 0.5HP
FS15U120PB-10 A15WUPS1WP10 10'
FS15U120PB-20 A15WUPS1WP20 20'
FS15U120PB-30 A15WUPS1WP30 30'
Wide angle; 15 Amps, 240VAC 2.0HP
FS15U240PB-10 A15WUPS2WP10 10'
FS15U240PB-20 A15WUPS2WP20 20'
FS15U240PB-30 A15WUPS2WP30 30'
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON  CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
boshart.com S blog.boshart.com
© 2020 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.